Harsh Duty Optical Encoder
Key Features
•	 Size 25 Heavy-Duty Encoder with Single or Dual
Isolated Outputs
•	 Unbreakable Code Disc up to 20,000 PPR
•	 Special Housing and Seals for IP67 Rating
•	 Anodized Aluminum, Stainless Steel, or Nickel
Plated Housing

brand
2    Dynapar    Series HD25 Incremental Encoder
ORDERING INFORMATION
 To order, complete the model number with code numbers from the table below:
Code 1: Model Code 2: PPR Code 3: Shaft     Code 4: Electrical Code 5: Termination Code 6: Options
HD25
HD25 Heavy Duty
Encoder
1	 Unidirectional
(A Channel)
2	 Bidrectional
(A & B Channels)
3	 Bidrectional with
Index (A, B, Z
Channels)
Note: See code 4
column for addition
of differential
complementary
channels
Enter Custom PPR
from 1 to 20,000
Examples:
0001= 1 PPR
0256 = 256 PPR
1000 = 1000 PPR
9999 = 9999 PPR
A000 = 10,000 PPR
B000 = 11,000 PPR
C999 = 12,999 PPR
	 .
	 .
	 .
G000 = 16,000 PPR
G384 = 16,384 PPR
H000 = 17,000 PPR
J000 = 18,000 PPR
K000 = 19,000 PPR
L000 = 20,000 PPR
Note: Letter "I" is
skipped and not used
0	 3/8" Dia. Shaft
with flat
4	 10mm Dia.
Shaft, with flat
6	 12mm Dia.
Shaft
7	 3/8" Dia Shaft
with Flat, 4
Hole 2.00" BC
Available for all code options
0	 5-26V in, 5-26V Open
Collector out (7273)
2	 5-26V in, 5-26V Push-Pull
out (7272)
F	 5-26V in, 5-26V Open
Collector out (2222)
G	 5-26V in, 5-26V Open
Collector out with 2.2 kΩ
Pullups (2222)
Available when:  Code1 is 1, 2
and Code 5 is 3,5 or A through
P, or Code 1 is 3 and code 5 is
5 or A through P:
3	 5-26V in, 5-26V Differential
Line Driver out (7272)
4	 5-26V in, 5V Differential
Line Driver out (7272)
6	 5-15V in, 5-15V Differential
Line Driver out (4469)
1	 6 Pin Connector
3	 7 Pin Connector
5	 10 Pin Connector